Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary Incident Tvbe
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station yp
2023-00002284 4/12/2023 3:45 0 CCFR Station 4 Dispatched and

2023-00002286

2023-00002287

2023-00002290

2023-00002292

2023-00002293

2023-00002294

2023-00002295

2023-00002296

2023-00002297

2023-00002298

4/12/2023 6:30

4/12/2023 6:38

4/12/2023 8:04

4/12/2023 8:41

4/12/2023 9:08

4/12/2023 9:14

4/12/2023 10:48

4/12/2023 11:38

4/12/2023 12:50

4/12/2023 12:55

SALMON CREEK
Lane

WILLOUGHBY

Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

WHITTIER Street

SEWARD Street

NINTH Street

SUNSET Street

DIMOND PARK

Loop

FRONT Street

MAIN Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food




2023-00002299

2023-00002300

2023-00002301

2023-00002302

2023-00002303

2023-00002304

2023-00002306

2023-00002307

4/12/2023 14:09

4/12/2023 14:49

4/12/2023 15:38

4/12/2023 17:07

4/12/2023 17:11

4/12/2023 17:30

4/12/2023 21:34

4/12/2023 22:25

SLIM WILLIAMS
Way

CROW HILL
Drive

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

DOUGLAS
Highway

AIRPORT
Boulevard

CROW HILL
Drive

DOUGLAS
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional or
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



